
2024 CARDINAL CLASSIC 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M      1275  3A               COPLEY              OH 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS        1262  3A               GLEN ROCK           PA 
1211077  LAWRENCE IAN        1261  3A    JGLD       HERRIN              IL 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK     1259  3A     VET       WEST HARRISON       IN 
0313028  WENGERD J MICHAEL   1255  3A               DUNDEE              OH 
9504097  FRIEDEL MICK E      1250  3A    SUBV       MEDIAPOLIS          IA 
8700431  LEWIS HERBERT D     1249  3A               SOUTH PORTSMOUTH    KY 
1419320  HELMS GARRETT J     1248  3A               EDWARDSVILLE        IL 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O   1245  3A               LODI                OH 
9505028  WILLOUGHBY AARON S  1245  3A               CLAY CITY           KY 
8904609  LUNSFORD CURTIS J   1241  3A               SUNMAN              IN 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D   1238  3A               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
2072175  ANDERSEN WESTON M   1238  3A    S.JR       NYSSA               OR 
9601424  GOOCH MICHAEL E     1226  3A    SUBV       FAIRMOUNT           IN 
1850999  BRAND WILLIAM M     1223  3A               WELLINGTON          OH 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M  1216  3A    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A     1209  3A    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
1625493  FERNAN ALEXIS       1207  3A     JR        CASA GRANDE         AZ 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W  1206  3A    SUBV       WAVERLY             OH 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M  1189  3A               DALTON              OH 
 
9401355  SWIGART DAVID       1248  AA               TROY                OH 
9003401  KEMP MICHAEL D      1248  AA               POWHATAN POINT      OH 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ      1246  AA               MILFORD             DE 
0110725  FANELLO JEFF C      1234  AA               LUCAS               OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A        1224  AA     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H       1223  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN       1220  AA    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R       1219  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1219  AA     VET       RIPLEY              WV 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L     1218  AA    S.VT       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A   1214  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
1111902  PERRILL J M         1213  AA               SABINA              OH 
2208314  MEREDITH CODY M     1207  AA     JR        ASTATULA            FL 
0765503  GALATA NICK S       1206  AA               MEDINA              OH 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY      1205  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1205  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
1778007  MCKEOUGH SAGE B     1204  AA    LDY1       WAUSAU              WI 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W      1200  AA    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W       1200  AA               GENOA               NY 
2307892  JONES RICKY T       1198  AA    SUBV       BROKEN HILL         AS 
0813119  JOHNSON EDWIN L     1198  AA               PITTSFORD           NY 
8707415  BLACK RONNIE E      1198  AA    S.VT       FLEMINGSBURG        KY 
1112017  BIGGS DAN M         1195  AA    SUBV       MARMORA             NJ 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1188  AA    S.VT       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1186  AA    LDY2       LOUISVILLE          OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1157  AA    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1157  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
 
1935587  SHROYER REED        1220  A_     JR        FRESNO              OH 
2413025  LOVERIDGE TROY      1215  A_               TYABB               AS 
2304594  BARE WYATT          1212  A_    S.JR       MT. PERRY           OH 
1778117  OSWALT NATHAN E     1204  A_               BUTLER              OH 
2415013  COMELLI OLIVIA L    1203  A_    LDY1       HASTINGS            AS 
9401641  GARRETT JAMES TROY  1198  A_               VAN WERT            OH 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE   1197  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1194  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1770000  HAYNES STEVEN J     1194  A_    SUBV       BEDFORD             NH 
0813532  FANELLO JOHN M      1192  A_               LUCAS               OH 
8806319  LINDSTROM JOSEPH A  1192  A_    SUBV       HAMBURG             NY 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B   1186  A_    S.VT       EDISON              OH 



9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E  1183  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L      1180  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
0312403  VEITE DANIEL F      1178  A_    SUBV       CINCINNATI          OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1158  A_    S.VT       GROVE CITY          OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM          1143  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S   1125  A_    S.VT       CLARK LAKE          MI 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE  1110  A_    SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
 
1621034  FISH DAVID M        1214  B     SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
1938858  CLEARY DANIEL R     1213  B                MOUNT MARTHA VIC    AS 
1110872  MANNISTO JARI P     1211  B                NASHUA              NH 
8902520  ALDERSON DONALD P   1209  B     S.VT       WARSAW              NY 
9002037  JONES JR JAMES H    1207  B      VET       HAMMONDSVILLE       OH 
1216910  CUSUMANO CHRISTOPH  1204  B                FORT MOHAVE         AZ 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL       1203  B     S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY      1195  B     LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
2207612  GUMP MORGAN C       1184  B                MOUNDSVILLE         WV 
9502531  HOSBACH TODD J      1183  B     SUBV       CANANDAIGUA         NY 
9603735  BENLOCK MICHAEL F   1178  B                WASHINGTON          PA 
1610022  CONWAY GERALD A     1177  B     SUBV       STAFFORD            VA 
0812959  JOHNSON MARK        1173  B                BAINBRIDGE          NY 
1851424  SNYDER MICHAEL J    1164  B                GLEN EASTON         WV 
8002785  BLACK VAN E         1164  B     SUBV       INDIANA             PA 
2072884  PERRY GENE D        1163  B                MELBOURNE           KY 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T     1163  B     S.VT       STRATFORD           ON 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E      1156  B                LANCASTER           OH 
0516861  SCOTT ROBERT A      1152  B                BILLERICA           MA 
9005111  BARKER MARK T       1152  B     SUBV       GREENTOWN           IN 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY   1150  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
7900812  STEPHENSON MICHAEL  1150  B     S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          IN 
2214327  BARTON JESSE J      1148  B                BROOKVILLE          IN 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A   1148  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
0811231  EATON PETER C       1139  B     S.VT       SEABROOK            NH 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R     1111  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
9006654  COLLINS RAY M       1111  B      VET       VICTORIA            AS 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V    1040  B      VET       MEDINA              OH 
 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L      1191  C      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
0311931  TODD PATRICIA A     1175  C     LDY2       NEW BRAUNFELS       TX 
2110975  LANNING TOM R       1174  C     SUBV       CAMBRIDGE           OH 
0311930  TODD RONALD D       1159  C      VET       NEW BRAUNFELS       TX 
8903279  MORSCH JOSEPH D     1158  C     S.VT       LIVONA              NY 
2209167  BAUER JEFFRY M      1155  C      VET       GROSSE POINTE       MI 
2215781  CATRI MATTHEW C     1154  C                HURON               OH 
1519191  KING PAUL A         1143  C     S.VT       GROVE CITY          PA 
1930849  REESE ALLISEN D     1138  C     LDY1       Bedford             NH 
9403955  MORSCH STEPHEN R    1124  C     SUBV       AVON                NY 
2073468  RAUB JR EARL D      1124  C     SUBV       HALLSTEAD           PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B    1123  C     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE         1121  C     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9915205  VANCE TIM L         1109  C      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C  1090  C     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M     1089  C     SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
1011815  DETMER GARY         1088  C      VET       HARRISON            OH 
2113224  DIRR JOSEPH A       1082  C                ALEXANDRIA          KY 
0316512  SCHANDA DARRYL      1057  C      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L      1173  D     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H   1158  D     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
2113697  BOISCLAIR DANIEL A  1140  D                Odessa              FL 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN         1137  D                POTTSTOWN           PA 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL  1115  D                PAULDING            OH 
0811854  SACKSTEDER DUSTIN   1111  D                BROOKVILLE          IN 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B     1109  D      VET       JACKSON             OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E      1105  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
1211888  KERN JAN            1105  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY     1083  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 



9915557  BAKER ART J         1069  D      VET       BLANCHESTER         OH 
9201615  WEBER DONALD E      1055  D      VET       COLD SPRING         KY 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H  1046  D     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY       1025  D     S.VT       GAINESVILLE         VA 
4017825  DIRR MICHAEL W      1020  D     S.VT       ERLANGER            KY 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L     1011  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
0311904  SHOPE DAN J         1010  D     SUBV       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2072175  ANDERSEN WESTON M   1238  3A    S.JR       NYSSA               OR 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN       1220  AA    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
2304594  BARE WYATT          1212  A_    S.JR       MT. PERRY           OH 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W      1200  AA    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A        1224  AA     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
1935587  SHROYER REED        1220  A_     JR        FRESNO              OH 
1625493  FERNAN ALEXIS       1207  3A     JR        CASA GRANDE         AZ 
2208314  MEREDITH CODY M     1207  AA     JR        ASTATULA            FL 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1211077  LAWRENCE IAN        1261  3A    JGLD       HERRIN              IL 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9504097  FRIEDEL MICK E      1250  3A    SUBV       MEDIAPOLIS          IA 
9601424  GOOCH MICHAEL E     1226  3A    SUBV       FAIRMOUNT           IN 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H       1223  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
1621034  FISH DAVID M        1214  B     SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A     1209  3A    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W  1206  3A    SUBV       WAVERLY             OH 
2307892  JONES RICKY T       1198  AA    SUBV       BROKEN HILL         AS 
1112017  BIGGS DAN M         1195  AA    SUBV       MARMORA             NJ 
1770000  HAYNES STEVEN J     1194  A_    SUBV       BEDFORD             NH 
8806319  LINDSTROM JOSEPH A  1192  A_    SUBV       HAMBURG             NY 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E  1183  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
9502531  HOSBACH TODD J      1183  B     SUBV       CANANDAIGUA         NY 
0312403  VEITE DANIEL F      1178  A_    SUBV       CINCINNATI          OH 
1610022  CONWAY GERALD A     1177  B     SUBV       STAFFORD            VA 
2110975  LANNING TOM R       1174  C     SUBV       CAMBRIDGE           OH 
8002785  BLACK VAN E         1164  B     SUBV       INDIANA             PA 
9005111  BARKER MARK T       1152  B     SUBV       GREENTOWN           IN 
9403955  MORSCH STEPHEN R    1124  C     SUBV       AVON                NY 
2073468  RAUB JR EARL D      1124  C     SUBV       HALLSTEAD           PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B    1123  C     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE  1110  A_    SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M     1089  C     SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY     1083  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
0311904  SHOPE DAN J         1010  D     SUBV       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK     1259  3A     VET       WEST HARRISON       IN 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1219  AA     VET       RIPLEY              WV 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R       1219  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A   1214  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
9002037  JONES JR JAMES H    1207  B      VET       HAMMONDSVILLE       OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L      1191  C      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
0311930  TODD RONALD D       1159  C      VET       NEW BRAUNFELS       TX 
2209167  BAUER JEFFRY M      1155  C      VET       GROSSE POINTE       MI 



0611236  BURRIS TIM          1143  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
9006654  COLLINS RAY M       1111  B      VET       VICTORIA            AS 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B     1109  D      VET       JACKSON             OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L         1109  C      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
1211888  KERN JAN            1105  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1011815  DETMER GARY         1088  C      VET       HARRISON            OH 
9915557  BAKER ART J         1069  D      VET       BLANCHESTER         OH 
0316512  SCHANDA DARRYL      1057  C      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9201615  WEBER DONALD E      1055  D      VET       COLD SPRING         KY 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V    1040  B      VET       MEDINA              OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L     1218  AA    S.VT       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
8902520  ALDERSON DONALD P   1209  B     S.VT       WARSAW              NY 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1205  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL       1203  B     S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
8707415  BLACK RONNIE E      1198  AA    S.VT       FLEMINGSBURG        KY 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1194  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1188  AA    S.VT       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B   1186  A_    S.VT       EDISON              OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L      1180  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T     1163  B     S.VT       STRATFORD           ON 
8903279  MORSCH JOSEPH D     1158  C     S.VT       LIVONA              NY 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1158  A_    S.VT       GROVE CITY          OH 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1157  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
7900812  STEPHENSON MICHAEL  1150  B     S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          IN 
1519191  KING PAUL A         1143  C     S.VT       GROVE CITY          PA 
0811231  EATON PETER C       1139  B     S.VT       SEABROOK            NH 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S   1125  A_    S.VT       CLARK LAKE          MI 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C  1090  C     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY       1025  D     S.VT       GAINESVILLE         VA 
4017825  DIRR MICHAEL W      1020  D     S.VT       ERLANGER            KY 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L     1011  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M  1216  3A    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
1778007  MCKEOUGH SAGE B     1204  AA    LDY1       WAUSAU              WI 
2415013  COMELLI OLIVIA L    1203  A_    LDY1       HASTINGS            AS 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE   1197  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY      1195  B     LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L      1173  D     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1157  AA    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
1930849  REESE ALLISEN D     1138  C     LDY1       Bedford             NH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E      1105  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1186  AA    LDY2       LOUISVILLE          OH 
0311931  TODD PATRICIA A     1175  C     LDY2       NEW BRAUNFELS       TX 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H   1158  D     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY   1150  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A   1148  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
1211887  KERN CONNIE         1121  C     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R     1111  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H  1046  D     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 


